Haringey Schools Cycling League 2016-17
Round 1: Cyclo-cross, Finsbury Park, 2 December 2016

Race
Girls 24"

Boys 24"

Girls 26"

School
Bruce Grove
Coleridge
North Harringay
Risley Avenue
St. Aidan's

School

Bruce Grove
Coleridge

North Harringay
Risley

St. Aidan's
Race Totlal

Bruce Grove
Coleridge

North Harringay
Risley

St. Aidan's
Race Total

Bruce Grove
Coleridge

North Harringay
Risley

St. Aidan's
Race Total

Points

Race 1

45
44
75
88
51

18
20
15
66

19
19
12
66

11
13
19

60

Race 2

Race 3**

Race 4**

Total Points

15
11
32
37
26

121

16
15
28
36
26

121

18
19
27
26
15

105



Boys 26" Bruce Grove
Coleridge
North Harringay
Risley
St. Aidan's
Race Total

School totals
Bruce Grove
Coleridge

North Harringay
Risley

St. Aidan's

*Total scores are weighted to keep scores across all events in a similar range.
See the scoring page on the HSCL website for details.
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18
19
27
26
15

3 4 19
10 1 21
8 4 26
14 - 34
1 1 10
36 10 110
Total points Weighted*
19 68 44.88
21 66 43.56
26 13 74.58
34 133 87.78
10 77 50.82

457

** Races 3 and 4 were composed of the fastest and slowest riders in the first two races in the Boys 26" category.
The points available in the fourth race (i.e. the slower riders) have been weighted downwards accordingly.



